
Vogellisi Berglauf 2022
results

Berglauf SM M35
rank name nation yob city club time diff min/km racenum

1. Peter Markus SUI 84 Steffisburg LV Thun 1:00:09 -- 4:46 2

2. Kessler Roman SUI 83 Rubigen AllBlacks Thun 1:02:35 +2:26 4:58 210

3. Sommer Christian SUI 83 Zug 1:07:16 +7:07 5:20 476

4. Germann Ueli SUI 86 Adelboden 1:09:22 +9:13 5:30 143

5. Leuenberger Adrian SUI 84 Rosshäusern 1:13:02 +12:53 5:47 237

6. Allemann Joël SUI 87 Münsingen 1:14:03 +13:54 5:52 39

7. Schild Olivier SUI 86 Köniz LCA Bärn 1:21:22 +21:13 6:27 343

8. Stämpfli Daniel SUI 87 Ostermundigen 1:27:39 +27:30 6:57 371

9. Kessler Adrian SUI 85 Langenthal LVL 1:28:03 +27:54 6:59 209

10. Wettstein Markus SUI 83 Russikon smrun / LC-Uster 1:29:26 +29:17 7:05 517

11. Dürsteler Stefan SUI 83 Bern 1:32:12 +32:03 7:19 111

12. Wüthrich Andreas SUI 83 Etziken 1:33:06 +32:57 7:23 407

13. Baier Benjamin SUI 87 Messen 1:33:47 +33:38 7:26 54

14. Buser Marc SUI 87 Bern LCA Bärn 1:36:41 +36:32 7:40 436

15. Reichen Armin SUI 87 Adelboden 1:36:48 +36:39 7:40 297

16. Toggweiler Matthias SUI 86 Zug 1:40:44 +40:35 7:59 384

17. Hari Andre SUI 87 Adelboden 1:41:44 +41:35 8:04 163

18. Witschi Michael SUI 84 Boll Duo Doppelpunkt 1:43:19 +43:10 8:11 405

19. Ingold Patrick SUI 84 Brienz BE 1:45:29 +45:20 8:22 190

20. Münger Patrick SUI 86 Münsigen SFL RUNNERS 1:50:46 +50:37 8:47 274

21. Friedrich Stefan SUI 87 Ostermundigen 1:58:25 +58:16 9:23 133
#21 participants

28.01.2026 05:03
Foto-Service: alphafoto.com 1/1


